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LAGO VISTA ISD BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
 

 Term Expires  Term Expires
Place 1 2022 
Laura Vincent, Secretary 
PO Box 4266 
Lago Vista, TX 78645 
512-964-3079 (cell) 
laura_vincent@lagovista.txed.net 
 
Place 2 2022 
Jerrell Roque 
3105 Noble Circle 
Lago Vista, TX 78645 
512.940-0065 (cell) 
jroq77@yahoo.com 
 
Place 3 2022 
Isai Arredondo 
19902 Victoria Chase 
Lago Vista, TX 78645 
512-507-6125 (cell) 
isai_arredondo@lagovista.txed.net 

 
Place 4 2020 
Michael Bridges 
21314 Mount View Dr. 
Lago Vista, TX. 78645 
512-905-8881 (cell/hm) 
michael_bridges@lagovista.txed.net 
 

Place 5  
Greg Zaleski 2020 
3025 Thurman Road 
Lago Vista, TX 78645 
(512) 638-0116 (cell) 
greg_zaleski@lagovista.txed.net 
 
Place 6 2021 
David Scott, President 
2406 Farragret Cove 
Lago Vista, TX  78645 
512-267-0983(hm) 
512-426-4426 (cell) 
david_scott@lagovista.txed.net 
 
Place 7 2021 
Laura Spiers 
17309 Northlake Hills Dr. 
Jonestown, TX. 78645 
512-717-1340 (cell) 
laura_spiers@lagovista.txed.net 
 
 


